GROWING TOGETHER

EARTHMAX SR 30 - Teknik Ozellikler

Description

EARTHMAX SR 30 (E-3/L-3), Tamamen Celikten ve
yukleyiciler ve belden kirma damperli kamyonlar icin cift
amacli, radyal bir lastiktir. Cok katmanli ¢elik kusaklar ve
sert blok deseni kusursuz ¢ekis, istikrar ve dayaniklihk
saglar. Kesilmeye karsi dayanikh 6zel bilesik EARTHMAX SR
30'u cesitli zorlu caligma kosulu icin ideal ¢6zim haline
getirir.

UM
US Standard

Construction

% RADIAL

Machinery

Yoldisi: Belden kirmali kaya kamyonu (ADT) ¢ Dozer
Yukleyici

Version CUT RESISTANT COMPOUND
Type TL
Tyre Size 17.5R 25

LI/SS 167 B/176 A2



Dimensions US Standard

Usa code

TMPH

Overall Width (inch)

Overall Diameter (inch)
Static Loaded Radius (inch)
Rolling Circumference (inch)
Rim Rec

Star Rating

TRA Code

Load capacity (lbs)

mph / psi 58 62
30 9650 10200
5 13200 13600
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94029112

103

17.6

53

23.9

158.3

14.00/1.5

**/*

E3/L3

65 69 73
10500 11000 11400

14300 14800 15700

76

12000
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