

EARTHMAX SR 30 - Teknik Özellikler



Description

EARTHMAX SR 30 (E-3/L-3), Tamamen Çelikten ve yükleyiciler ve belden kırma damperli kamyonlar için çift amaçlı, radyal bir lastiktir. Çok katmanlı çelik kuşaklar ve sert blok deseni kusursuz çekiş, istikrar ve dayanıklılık sağlar. Kesilmeye karşı dayanıklı özel bileşik EARTHMAX SR 30'u çeşitli zorlu çalışma koşulu için ideal çözüm haline getirir.

UM

US Standard

Construction



₩ RADIAL

Machinery

Yoldışı: Belden kırmalı kaya kamyonu (ADT) • Dozer • Yükleyici

Version	CUT RESISTANT COMPOUND			
Туре	TL			
Tyre Size	17.5 R 25			
LI/SS	167 B/176 A2			

Dimensions US Standard

Usa code	94029112
ТМРН	103
Overall Width (inch)	17.6
Overall Diameter (inch)	53
Static Loaded Radius (inch)	23.9
Rolling Circumference (inch)	158.3
Rim Rec	14.00/1.5
Star Rating	**/*
TRA Code	E3/L3

Load capacity (lbs)

mph / psi	58	62	65	69	73	76
30	9650	10200	10500	11000	11400	12000
5	13200	13600	14300	14800	15700	-

Printed on 4/17/2024 9:09 PM

All product data contained in this publication are for information purposes only and may be modified at any time without prior notice. Balkrishna Industries Ltd. or any of its subsidiary companies does not undertake any responsibility or liability for undetected errors and/or misprints. All rights reserved. The materials and contents of this publication and the website are the exclusive property of Balkrishna Industries Ltd. and are protected by industrial and/or intellectual property laws. The user is not permitted to copy, reproduce, transfer, upload, make use of, publish or spread any contents, in whole or in part, on paper format, electronic format or otherwise without prior written consent by Balkrishna Industries Ltd..